103945

194513

321313

219771

256839

115870

008392

017619

115964

140160

036225
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Nom

MARTIN Pascal
FERGERE Gagél
BOUSQUET Joel
DELHOUME Cyprien
JEANDEL Gil
BALLANDRE André
DEMANGEON Alain
MONGIRAUD Pascal
VIALATTE Philippe
VIGNAL Martin
TISSIER Thierry

Club

MC Espace Tout Terrain
MC Chambloux
Motocross Rueyres
Amicale Moto d’Ambazac
MC de Bermont

MC Baleer Bro

Arden Moto Passion

MC des Bruyeres

MC Privadois

MC Privadois

Enduro Club de Verriéres

Machine

Honda
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki

Total

45
45
29
27
13
11
10
09
08
07
06

N-1

Total

ISSOIRE

11/03
20
25
16
11
13
00
10
09
08
07
06

CHATEAUNEUF

25/03
25
20
13
16
00
11
00
00
00
00
00

VILLEFRANCHE
ROUERGUE

19/04

CHAMPAGNAT

12/05

CHAMBLES

15/07

LOUIGNAC

26/08

PONT DE
SALARS

09/09



